APPETIZER MENU

COLD APPETIZERS

PRICED PER PERSON

DEVILED EGGS
GARNISHED WITH BACON

CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAPS
W/ CRISPY WONTONS

MINI WEDGE
W/ HOUSEMADE BLEU CHEESE

CAPRESE CROSTINI

W/ MOZZARELLA, TOMATO, BASIL & A BALSAMIC
DRIZZLE

SPINACH PINWHEELS

SPINACH WRAP FILLED W/ CREAM CHEESE & RED
BELL PEPPER

SHRIMP CEVICHE
W/ CRISPY TORTILLIAS

2.95

4.95

2.45

3.95

2.95

6.55

HARVEST BAR

14.25 PER PERSON

CHEESE ASSORTMENT
SALAMI AND PEPPERONI
CRISP VEGETABLES
FRESH FRUIT

HUMMUS AND DIPS
CRACKERS AND BREAD

“*ALL INCLUDED

HOT APPETIZERS

PRICED PER PERSON

STUFFED MUSHROOMS
W/ SPINACH, SHALLOT & MOZZARELLA

LOADED POTATO BITES

W/ CHEDDAR CHEESE, BACON & SCALLION

CRAB CAKES
W/ MANGO AVOCADO RELISH

ROASTED TOMATO SOUP
W/ GARLIC CHEESE TOAST

MEATBALL PARM SKEWERS
W/MOZZERELLA AND MARINARA

HERB CHICKEN SKEWERS
W/ A HERB GARLIC SAUCE

Harvest Bar and Pairings
(Harvest Bar plus appetizer)

PRICED PER PERSON

1 COLD APPETIZER & 1 HOT APPETIZER 23.65
2 COLD APPETIZERS & 1 HOT APPETIZER 27.75
1 COLD APPETIZER & 2 HOT APPETIZERS 29.45
2 COLD APPETIZERS & 2 HOT APPETIZERS 33.05

2.25

2.95

8.55

5.55

6.95

6.25

LOVE MEKA!



