APPETIZER MENU



HARVEST BAR

14.25 PER PERSON

CHEESE ASSORTMENT
SALAMI AND PEPPERONI
CRISP VEGETABLES
FRESH FRUIT
HUMMUS AND DIPS
CRACKERS AND BREAD

**ALL INCLUDED

COLD APPETIZERS PRICED PER PERSON		HOT APPETIZERS PRICED PER PERSON	
DEVILED EGGS GARNISHED WITH BACON	2.95	STUFFED MUSHROOMS W/ SPINACH, SHALLOT & MOZZARELLA	2.25
CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAPS W/ CRISPY WONTONS	4.95	LOADED POTATO BITES W/ CHEDDAR CHEESE, BACON & SCALLION	2.95
MINI WEDGE W/ HOUSEMADE BLEU CHEESE	2.45	CRAB CAKES W/ MANGO AVOCADO RELISH	8.55
CAPRESE CROSTINI W/ MOZZARELLA, TOMATO, BASIL & A BALSAMIC DRIZZLE	3.95	ROASTED TOMATO SOUP W/ GARLIC CHEESE TOAST	5.55
SPINACH PINWHEELS SPINACH WRAP FILLED W/ CREAM CHEESE & RED BELL PEPPER	2.95	MEATBALL PARM SKEWERS W/MOZZERELLA AND MARINARA	6.95
SHRIMP CEVICHE W/ CRISPY TORTILLIAS	6.55	HERB CHICKEN SKEWERS	6.25
		W/ A HERB GARLIC SAUCE	

Harvest Bar and Pairings (Harvest Bar plus appetizer)

PRICED PER PERSON

1 COLD APPETIZER & 1 HOT APPETIZER	23.65
2 COLD APPETIZERS & 1 HOT APPETIZER	27.75
1 COLD APPETIZER & 2 HOT APPETIZERS	29.45
2 COLD APPETIZERS & 2 HOT APPETIZERS	33.05